To:
From:
Sent: Sat 6/8/2019 3:30:30 PM

Subject: Fwd: Travel fo-and parents
Have a look! Let me know ASAP!

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Centurion S
Subject: Travel for and parents
Date: June 8, 2019 at 11:29:18 AM EDT

To: I

Reply-To: "Centurion Support” <centurionsupport@centurion.com=

Good murning-

Thank you so much for letting me assist you this morning . Here are the fares for both travel itineraries.
American Airlines - coach round trip
Record locator # AYNZEG expires tonight June 8th

AA flight# 331 11JUN JFK LAX 11:00A 1:57P
AA flight# 184 17JUN LAX JFK 4:30P 1:04A 1BJUN

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $<548.81 round trip pp grand total>.
* Ticket is non-refundable, <<3$0.00>> change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

S7 - Siberia Airlines
SU - Aeroflot

they will fly into one airport in Moscow ( MOSCOW DOMODEDOVO, RUSSIA ) then fly out of another airpo
RUSSIA.)

S7 flight# 116 10JUN UUD DME 9:30A 10:55A
SU flight# 106 11JUN SVO LAX 12:00N 2:15P

AA flight# 184 17JUN LAX JFK 4:30P 1:04A 18JUN
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SU flight# 103 21JUN JFK SVO 7:20P 11:45A 22JUN
S7 flight# 115 22JUN DME UUD 9:20P 8:15A 23JUN
57 fare cost .

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $< 1341.00 per person grand total>.

« Ticket is non-refundable, <<5000 RUB=>> change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare
NO SHOW FEE - 7000 RUB per person

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

SU Fare cost

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $< 1316.23 pp grand total>.

= Ticket is refundable, change/cancellation penalty of <<$0.00=> will apply; changes are subject to differenc
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

AA one-way flight

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $=< 269.90 pp one-way grand total>,
Ticket is non-refundable, =<$0.00>=> change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager

Let me know, if you have any question. If you are ready to ticket , please advise .

Thank you ,
Maria Hodges
On behalf of your Relationship Manager - Natasha Molotkova
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